OL DRAGOUT

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

_OL DRAGOUT

5

03/15/2022
BI107857

$5,000.00

John Oliver

J & T Longhorns LLC

59.2500 on 02/06/2025
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Courtesy of J&T Longhorns - Stone
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